NWGreen Panels

’ x 16’ lifestyle parts list

Body
Quantity
4

10

2

3

Roof parts
Quantity
4 (2R-2L)
8

6

8

8

8

Cap pieces 12’
4

2

4’ x 8 Panels

2’ x 8 Panels
4’x 8’ Dutch door and frame w/door knob
Gables

Trusses

Parts
60” Gable moldings

48” Single dado top board

47” Double dado Truss runners
51%” 2”x4” Bracers

48” middle bracers 2” x 4”

46 %" x 48" roof polycarbonate

8’ cap wings
" rib pieces

4’ rib pieces

top trim @ 64”

7” Connectors

15 %” cap extension



Interior of greenhouse

Quantity Parts

3 U block & hoist block assembly units (one custom for middle truss)
2 Arrows with slider

3 Thermal actuators

6 Truss cantilevers

8 18” lower benches 150# limit

6 Bench Cantilevers

Miscellaneous

1 tube of caulking for roof to get you started
4#'s of 2 5" screws T-20 torque head w/bit
Small complement of 1 5/8" screw’s for Bayliss
16 flat Philips screws for poly carbonate top corners
Tools you will need

1 drill 1/8" pre drill

1 impact or screw gun

Tape measure

Ladder

Clamp

level



